

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: R-2021-0672 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/16/2021 In control: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 11/16/2021 Final action: 11/16/2021

Title: Resolution for a Special Use Permit for a community-based residential facility to be located at 8410

W. Cleveland Ave.

Sponsors: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Application - 8410 W. Cleveland, 2. Res_R-2021-0672, 3. Res_R-2021-0672 - SIGNED

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/16/2021	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass

Resolution for a Special Use Permit for a community-based residential facility to be located at 8410 W. Cleveland Ave.

Adopt